• Exquisite design suspended (optional wire rope suspension set must be
ordered) or surface mounted lighting fixture for powerful and energy saving
direct iIlumination
• Suitable for all representative areas, especially for offices, hotels, shops,
exhibitions, banks or even modern residential areas
• Ready for LED T8 tubes (LED tube is not included, must be ordered
as separate item)
• Modern high quality materials:

   Suspension set 1m / Závesná sada 1m
   Suspension set 2m / Závesná sada 2m
Order Code /
Objednávací kód
320-B-000-15-72
320-B-000-15-82
A
C
B
Type / Typ A x B x  C mm Power Light Source Order Code Weight
TALENTLUX-B T8-LED/4x600mm 740 x 740 x 70 mm 230V AC 4x LED T8 600mm (not included) 336-B-04-01-00 7,0 kg
TALENTLUX-B T8-LED/6x1200mm 1350 x 1350 x 70 mm 230V AC 4x LED T8 1200mm (not included) 336-B-05-01-00 13,0 kg
TALENTLUX-B T8-LED/8x1200mm 2510 x 2510 x 70 mm 230V AC 8x LED T8 1200mm (not included) 336-B-06-01-00 22,0 kg
CEILING / SUSPENDED MOUNTING FIXTURE
 TALENTLUX T8-LED
259
TALENTLUX-B LED T8 ready
Type / Typ A x B x  C mm Power Light Source Order Code Weight
TALENTLUX-A T8-LED/4x600mm 780 x 780 x 70 mm 230V AC 4x LED T8 600mm (not included) 336-B-01-01-00 7,5 kg
TALENTLUX-A T8-LED/4x1200mm 1390 x 1390 x 70 mm 230V AC 4x LED T8 1200mm (not included) 336-B-02-01-00 13,5 kg
TALENTLUX-A T8-LED/8x1200mm 2560 x 2560 x 70 mm 230V AC 8x LED T8 1200mm (not included) 336-B-03-01-00 22,5 kg
TALENTLUX-A LED T8 ready
TALENTLUX-B (equipped with optional suspension / vybavené závesnou sadou)
TALENTLUX-B (surface mounted / prisadená montáž)